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GREAT WHITE
ELWAY

Carr's Crushers
CHILIPEPPER IV
Bob Soldi
PAPERBOY 39
Carr's Crushers |
J-Horse
CHILLIPEPPER Il
Dragon

Scrappy Doo
David and Goliath
Fenwick 2

Bustice 31
Johnny's

The Water Boys
Stelth

Jojo's

13TH LEGION
MoneyPenny
Fenwick
CHILLIPEPPER
Jimmy Keener
CHILIPEPPER Il
Golden Dome Pub
Peytons Posse
BC Crusaders
Ben Dover & Sons
Bob Bellis

Total Packages
Sizzle n Fizzle MB
Go Dukes
TheOhioStateBuckeyes
Truman's Tigers
Barton Bad Bills

PTS
478.88
457.78
447.80
445.78
442.52
439.50
439.26
437.38
436.46
429.96
422.40
418.52
414.74
413.58
406.78
405.02
402.04
401.90
397.52
390.40
389.14
388.12
371.80
368.68
354.76
354.66
346.76
344.08

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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BEHIND

-21.10
-31.08
-33.10
-36.36
-39.38
-39.62
-41.50
-42.42
-48.92
-56.48
-60.36
-64.14
-65.30
-72.10
-73.86
-76.84
-76.98
-81.36
-88.48
-89.74
-90.76
-107.08
-110.20
-124.12
-124.22
-132.12
-134.80
-478.88
-478.88
-478.88
-478.88
-478.88
-478.88
-478.88
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